
 
INTERNATIONAL PRO RODEO ASSOCIATION 

2024 BOOK OPENINGS 
NEW CALL IN NUMBER 

NextGen Rodeo (903) 287-7852 
App.NextGenRodeo.com 

 (Please check Rodeo Listings for all other Book Openings) 
(Books will be open from Wed @ 8am – Sun @ 2pm) 

 
 (In order for money won at December, 2023 rodeos to count you MUST purchase your 2024 IPRA card.)  
Updated: 03/06/2024  
 
March 
Wed., Mar. 6 8am 
Ladson, SC Mar. 16-17 $7,000 total adm 
Albany, GA Mar. 15-16 $8,000 total adm 
 
Wed., Mar. 13 8am 
Pikeville, KY Mar. 22-23 $9,000 total adm 
South Congaree, SC Mar. 22-23 $5,500 total adm 
Brunswick, GA Mar.22-23 $8,600 total adm 
Columbiana, OH Mar. 23 $4,500 total adm 
 
Wed., Mar. 20 8am 
Cumming, GA Mar 29-30 $5,000 total adm 
 
Wed., Mar. 27 8am 
Tennille, GA Apr 5-6 $4,000 total adm 
Spartanburg, SC Apr 5-6 $5,000 total adm 
 
April 
Wed., Apr. 3 8am 
Winterville, GA Apr 12 $4,500 total adm 
 
Wed., Apr. 10 8am 
Opelika, AL Apr 20 $4,500 total adm 
 
Wed., Apr. 17 8am 
Greensboro, GA Apr 26-27 $7,200 total adm 
Statesboro, GA Apr 25-27 $9,500 total adm 
Sevierville, TN Apr 26-27 $5,600 total adm 
McDonald, TN Apr 26-27 $9,000 total adm 
 
Wed., Apr. 24 8am 
Wetumpka, AL May 3-4 $8,000 total adm 
Ozark, AR May 3-4 $13,500 total adm 
Jasper, GA May 3-4 $9,600 total adm 
Cornersville, TN May 3-4 $8,000 total adm 
Bristol, VA May 3-4 $8,000 total adm 
 



May 
Wed., May 1 8am 
Clinton, TN May 11 $5,000 total adm 
 
Wed., May 8 8am 
Newnan, GA May 17-18 $9,600 total adm 
 
Wed., May 15 8am 
Athens, TN May 24-25 $5,600 total adm 
Hiawassee, GA May 24-26 $12,000 total adm 
 
Wed., May 29 8am 
Owasso, OK Jun 7-8 $8,000 total adm 
Shady Dale, GA Jun 7-8 $16,000 total adm 
Dahlonega, GA Jun 7-8 $9,000 total adm 
Jackson, MS Jun 7-8 $70,000 total adm 
Bristol, VA Jun 7-8 $8,000 total adm 
 
June 
Wed., Jun 5 8am 
Pryor, OK Jun 14-15 $9,000 total adm 
Lewisburg, TN Jun 14-15 $8,000 total adm 
Loudon, TN Jun 14-15 $6,000 total adm  
 
Wed., Jun 12 8am 
Marne, MI Jun 21 $4,000 total adm 
 
Wed., Jun 19 8am 
Beaver Dam, WI Jun 29 $5,000 total adm 
Eastaboga, AL Jun 29 $4,500 total adm 
 
Wed., Jun 26 8am 
Cannon Falls, MN Jul 3 $8,000 total adm 
Plattsburgh, NY Jul 9 $5,100 total adm 
Bristol, VA Jul 5-6 $8,000 total adm 
 
July  
Wed., Jul 03 8am 
Columbia, TN Jul 12-13 $8,000 total adm 
Brook Park, MN Jul 12-14 $8,500 total adm 
 
Wed., Jul 10  8am 
Pell City, AL Jul 20 $4,500 total adm 
 
Wed., Jul 17 8am 
Union Grove, WI Jul 27 $5,000 total adm 
Huntsville, AR Jul 26-27 $16,000 total adm 
Pawnee, OK Jul 25-27 $13,500 total adm 
Springfield, TN Jul 26 $9,000 total adm 
 



Wed., Jul 24 8am 
Osage, IA Aug 2 $5,500 total adm 
Utica, NY Aug 2-3 $20,800 total adm 
Broadalbin, NY Aug 1 $3,500 total adm 
Sevierville, TN Aug 2-3 $5,600 total adm 
Sallisaw, OK Aug 1-3 $13,500 total adm 
 
Wed., Jul 31 8am 
Brook Park, MN Aug 9-11 $8,500 total adm 
Broadalbin, NY Aug 8 $3,500 total adm 
Pulaski, TN Aug 10 $5,000 total adm 
Bristol, VA Aug 9-10 $8,000 total adm 
 
August 
Wed., Aug 7 8am 
Hayward, WI Aug 16 $5,500 total adm 
Owatonna, MN Aug 17 $5,500 total adm 
Broadalbin, NY Aug 15 $3,500 total adm 
 
Wed., Aug 14 8am 
Broadalbin, NY Aug 22 $3,500 total adm 
Lawrenceburg, TN Aug 24 $6,800 total adm 
 
Wed., Aug 21 8am 
Elkhorn, WI Aug 28 $5,000 total adm 
Plymouth, WI Sept 1 $7,500 total adm 
Chilton, WI Sept 2 $5,500 total adm 
Broadalbin, NY Aug 29 $3,500 total adm 
Pioneer, TN Aug 31 $5,000 total adm 
 
Wed., Aug 28 8am 
Rockmart, GA Sept. 6-7 $8,000 total adm 
Bristol, VA Sept. 6-7 $8,000 total adm 
 
September 
Wed., Sept 11 8am 
Selmer, TN Sept 21$5,000 total adm 
 
Wed., Sept 18 8am 
Harrison, AR Sept. 26-28 $23,400 total adm 
Burnsville, MS Sept. 27-28 $4,000 total adm 
 
October 
Wed., Oct 9 8am 
Hephzibah, GA Oct 18-19 $8,000 total adm 
 
Wed., Oct 16 8am 
Conyers, GA Oct 25-26 $8,000 total adm 
 
Wed., Oct 30 8am 



Lawrenceburg, TN Nov 8-9 $8,000 total adm 
 
November 
Wed., Nov 6 8am 
Pendleton, SC Nov 15-16 $8,000 total adm 
 
December 2024 Season 
 
 
January 
Wed., Jan 17 8am 
 
Wed., Jan 24 8am 
February 
Wed., Feb 7  8am 
 
Wed., Feb 14 8am 
 
Wed., Feb 21 8am 
 
Wed., Feb 28 8am 
 


